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Department Name E-mail Address Rank Room Phone

Architecture Zeynep Celik zeynep.celik@njit.edu Professor 533 Weston 1-973-596-3013

Biomedical Eng Treena Arinzeh Treena.Arinzeh@njit.edu Assistant Professor 333 Colton 1-973-596-5269

Chem Eng Michael Huang mhuang@adm.njit.edu Assistant Professor 150 Tiernan 1-973-596-3568

Chem & Env Science Sanjay Malhotra sanjay.v.malhotra@njit.edu Assistant Professor 384 Tiernan 1-973-596-5583

Civil & Env Eng Lisa Axe lisa.b.axe@njit.edu Associate Professor 237 Colton 1-973-596-2477

Elec & Comp Eng Symeon Papavassiliou symeon.papavassiliou@njit.edu Assistant Professor ECE 225 1-973-642-7817

Eng Technology Marie-Thérèse Daulard daulard@adm.njit.edu Assistant Professor 2113 GITC 1-973-596-2878

Indus & Mfg Eng Jian Yang jian.yang@njit.edu Assistant Professor 2514 GITC 1-973-596-3658

Mechanical Eng Boris Khusid khusid@adm.njit.edu Associate Professor 329 Mech 1-973-596-3316

Transportation Steven Chien i.jy.chien@njit.edu Associate Professor 274 Tiernan 1-973-596-6083

Information Systems Brook (Yi-Fang) Wu brookwu@homer.njit.edu Assistant Professor 5502 GITC 1-973-596-5285

Computer Science Chengjun Liu Chengjun.liu@njit.edu Assistant Professor 4306 GITC 1-973-596-5280

Humanities/SSPS Robert Lynch robert.lynch@njit.edu Professor 412 Cullimore 1-973-596-3276

Physics Serguei Savrassov serguei.savrassov@njit.edu Assistant Professor 403 Tiernan 1-973-596-5456

Math Michael R Booty miboot@math.njit.edu Associate Professor 614 Cullimore 1-973-596-3484

Management Rene Cordero rene.cordero@njit.edu Associate Professor 4020 CAB 1-973-596-6417

Chair & University Librarian Richard Sweeney richard.sweeney@njit.edu Not Applicable 1031 CAB 1-973-596-3208

Assistant University Librarian Jim Robertson james.c.robertson@njit.edu Not Applicable 1011 CAB 1-973-596-5798

Director of Library Projects, Grants Doreen Mettle doreen.mettle@njit.edu Not Applicable 1020 CAB 1-973-596-8495

Director of Architecture Library Maya Gervits gervits@njit.edu Not Applicable 456 Weston 1-973-642-4390

Digital Documents Librarian vacant

ILL /Serials Librarian Ray Schwartz raymond.p.schwartz@njit.edu Not Applicable 1006 CAB 1-973-596-2875

Technical Reference Librarian Mike Byrnes michael.d.byrnes@njit.edu Not Applicable 1037 CAB 1-973-596-8499

Technical Reference Librarian Haymwantee Singh haymwantee.p.singh@njit.edu Not Applicable 456 Weston 1-973-642-8498

Technical Reference Librarian Bruce Slutsky bruce.slutsky@njit.edu Not Applicable 1036 CAB 1-973-642-4950

Technical Reference Librarian Jackie Ballin jaclyn.ballin@njit.edu Not Applicable 1035 CAB 1-973-642-4977
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Librarian Dep. Chair or Dean Dep. Head Dep. Head Dep. Head

Liaison Name E-mail Address Room Phone

Maya Gervits Urs Gauchat urs.p.gauchat@njit.edu 341 Weston 1-973-596-3079

Bruce Slutsky William Hunter whunter@njit.edu 336 Tiernan 1-973-596-5268

Bruce Slutsky Basil C Baltzis basil.c.baltzis@njit.edu 322 YCEES 1-973-596-3619

Bruce Slutsky Joseph W Bozzelli joseph.w.bozzelli@njit.edu 232 CEES 1-973-596-3459

Bruce Slutsky John Schuring schuring@adm.njit.edu 225 COLTON 1-973-596-5849

Haymwantee Singh Atam P Dhawan atam.p.dhawan@njit.edu 231 ECE 1-973-596-5442

Haymwantee Singh Robert English robert.english@njit.edu 2103 GITC 1-973-596-3224

Haymwantee Singh Athanassios Bladikas athanassios.bladikas@njit.edu 2510 GITC 1-973-596-3653

Haymwantee Singh Nadine Aubry nadine.n.aubry@njit.edu 303 Mech 1-973-642-7268

Bruce Slutsky Athanassios Bladikas athanassios.bladikas@njit.edu 2510 GITC 1-973-596-3653

Mike Byrnes Murray Turoff murray.turoff@njit.edu 4106 GITC 1-973-596-3399

Mike Byrnes James McHugh joseph.y.leung@njit.edu 4410 GITC 1-973-596-3387

Mike Byrnes Karl W. Schweizer karl.w.schweizer@njit.edu 4025 CAB 1-973-596-3274

Jackie Ballin Anthony Johnson anthony.m.johnson@njit.edu 468 Tiernan 1-973-596-3531

Jackie Ballin Daljit Ahluwalia daljit.s.ahluwalia@njit.edu 606 Cullimore 1-973-596-8465

Jackie Ballin Mark Somers mark.somers@njit.edu 3025 CAB 1-973-596-3279


